Gender

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male

Age

17
16
17
16
15
15
15
15
16
16
15
15
16
16
14
14
17
15
14
16
15
16
14
15
13
16
16

Race

B = Black
B = Black
W = White
W = White
W = White
B = Black

A = Asian or Pacific Islander

B = Black
B = Black
B = Black
B = Black

A = Asian or Pacific Islander

B = Black
B = Black
B = Black
B = Black
B = Black
B = Black
B = Black
B = Black
B = Black
B = Black
B = Black
W = White
W = White
W = White
B = Black

# of Staff
on Unit at
time of
Restrictive

Housing Restrictive
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# of
Juveniles
on Unit at

time of

Housing
6
6
10
10
10
10
11
8
8
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o
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Douglas

County Youth
Center 2025 Q4

Restrictive
Housing
Report

Infraction
Reason(s)

[Fighting]
[Fighting]
[Fighting]
[Fighting]
[Fighting]
[Fighting]
[Fighting]
[Fighting]
[Fighting]
[Fighting]
[Fighting]
[Fighting]
[Fighting]
[Fighting]
[Fighting]
[Fighting]
[Fighting]
[Fighting]
[Fighting]
[Fighting]
[Fighting]
[Fighting]
Assault
Assault
[Fighting]
[Fighting]
[Fighting]

Start Date

10/7/2025
10/7/2025
10/9/2025
10/9/2025
10/9/2025
10/9/2025
10/9/2025
10/10/2025
10/10/2025
10/11/2025
10/11/2025
10/12/2025
10/12/2025
10/12/2025
10/12/2025
10/12/2025
10/12/2025
10/13/2025
10/17/2025
10/17/2025
10/17/2025
10/17/2025
10/22/2025
10/23/2025
10/23/2025
10/23/2025
10/23/2025

Start Time

12:15:00 PM
12:15:00 PM
9:17:00 AM
9:17:00 AM
12:00:00 PM
12:00:00 PM
5:45:00 PM
9:37:00 AM
9:37:00 AM
5:33:00 PM
5:33:00 PM
9:45:00 AM
9:45:00 AM
9:45:00 AM
9:45:00 AM
9:45:00 AM
9:45:00 AM
1:00:00 PM
6:35:00 PM
6:35:00 PM
7:13:00 PM
7:13:00 PM
10:29:00 AM
12:00:00 PM
12:00:00 PM
12:00:00 PM
8:00:00 PM

End Date

10/11/2025
10/10/2025
10/10/2025
10/13/2025
10/14/2025
10/10/2025
10/15/2025
10/15/2025
10/15/2025
10/13/2025
10/12/2025
10/16/2025
10/16/2025
10/16/2025
10/17/2025
10/17/2025
10/19/2025
10/14/2025
10/22/2025
10/22/2025
10/21/2025
10/20/2025
10/29/2025
10/30/2025
10/30/2025
10/30/2025
10/26/2025

End Time

10:00:00 PM
12:00:00 PM
7:00:00 AM
10:10:00 AM
10:30:00 AM
12:00:00 PM
3:00:00 PM
3:00:00 PM
3:00:00 PM
10:40:00 AM
1:30:00 PM
10:15:00 AM
10:15:00 AM
10:15:00 AM
9:30:00 AM
9:30:00 AM
9:30:00 AM
10:30:00 AM
10:15:00 AM
10:15:00 AM
9:00:00 AM
9:30:00 AM
10:00:00 AM
12:00:00 PM
12:00:00 PM
12:00:00 PM
12:30:00 PM

Total
Duration

105:45:00
71:45:00
21:43:00
96:53:00

118:30:00
24:00:00

141:15:00

125:23:00

125:23:00
41:07:00
19:57:00
96:30:00
96:30:00
96:30:00

119:45:00

119:45:00

167:45:00
21:30:00

111:40:00

111:40:00
85:47:00
62:17:00

167:31:00

168:00:00

168:00:00

168:00:00
64:30:00

Reason for not releasing
juvenile from restrictive
housing

Safety of other juveniles on unit
Safety of other juveniles on unit
Safety of other juveniles on unit
Safety of other juveniles on unit
Safety of other juveniles on unit
Safety of other juveniles on unit
Safety of other juveniles on unit
Safety of other juveniles on unit
Safety of other juveniles on unit
Safety of other juveniles on unit
Safety of other juveniles on unit
Safety of other juveniles on unit
Safety of other juveniles on unit
Safety of other juveniles on unit
Safety of other juveniles on unit
Safety of other juveniles on unit
Safety of other juveniles on unit
Safety of other juveniles on unit
Safety of other juveniles on unit
Safety of other juveniles on unit
Safety of other juveniles on unit
Safety of other juveniles on unit
Safety of other juveniles on unit
Safety of other juveniles on unit
Safety of other juveniles on unit
Safety of other juveniles on unit
Safety of other juveniles on unit



Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female

16
16
17
15
15
15
18
15
15
15
16
16
15
16
16
17
16
17
17
14
15
15
16
12
15
17
14
16
16
16
15
15
16
15
12
16
16
16
13
17

B = Black
W = White
H = Hispanic
B = Black

A = Asian or Pacific Islander

B = Black
B = Black
B = Black
B = Black
B = Black
B = Black
B = Black
B = Black
B = Black
B = Black
B = Black
B = Black
B = Black
B = Black
B = Black
B = Black
B = Black
B = Black
B = Black
H = Hispanic
W = White
H = Hispanic
B = Black
B = Black
B = Black

A = Asian or Pacific Islander
A = Asian or Pacific Islander

B = Black
B = Black
B = Black
B = Black
B = Black
B = Black
B = Black
H = Hispanic

PR RPRPRRPRPRRPRRPRPRRPRPRPRRPRPRRPPRPENNRPRPRRPRPRPREPNRRPRPRREPRPRRPEPRRRERRRER

10

U1 01 N N0 0o OoOoO O

el ol el el el = =
R, Yooooo YN Uo

ocwmowowoTowowowooo oo

[Fighting]
[Fighting]
[Fighting]
Assault on Staff
Assault
[Fighting]
Assault
Assault
[Fighting]
[Fighting]
lerroristic Threat:
Terroristic Threat:
Assault
Terroristic Threat:
Assault
Assault
Assault
Assault
[Fighting]
Assault
lerroristic Threat:
lerroristic Threat:
Terroristic Threat:
Assault
Assault
[Fighting]
[Fighting]
lerroristic Threat:
Assault
Assault
Assault
Assault
Assault
Assault
Assault
[Fighting]
[Fighting]
[Fighting]
[Fighting]
[Fighting]

10/23/2025
10/29/2025
10/29/2025
10/29/2025
11/1/2025
11/1/2025
11/1/2025
11/1/2025
11/4/2025
11/4/2025
11/15/2025
11/5/2025
11/7/2025
11/7/2025
11/9/2025
11/10/2025
11/10/2025
11/16/2025
11/16/2025
11/16/2025
11/16/2025
11/16/2025
11/25/2025
11/28/2025
11/28/2025
11/29/2025
11/29/2025
12/3/2025
12/3/2025
12/6/2025
12/7/2025
12/7/2025
12/7/2025
12/7/2025
12/9/2025
11/9/2025
12/9/2025
12/9/2025
12/14/2025
12/14/2025

8:00:00 PM
10:31:00 AM
10:31:00 AM
12:30:00 PM
9:45:00 PM
9:45:00 PM
9:45:00 PM
9:45:00 PM
7:50:00 AM
7:50:00 AM
4:40:00 PM
4:40:00 PM
11:37:00 AM
3:40:00 PM
11:35:00 AM
9:40:00 AM
9:40:00 AM
9:25:00 AM
9:25:00 AM
9:25:00 AM
6:45:00 PM
7:50:00 PM
9:00:00 PM
9:45:00 AM
10:00:00 AM
8:29:00 PM
8:29:00 PM
11:30:00 AM
7:52:00 PM
7:55:00 AM
11:40:00 AM
11:40:00 AM
11:40:00 AM
11:40:00 AM
1:00:00 PM
8:30:00 PM
8:30:00 PM
8:30:00 PM
8:55:00 PM
8:55:00 PM

10/26/2025
11/3/2025
11/3/2025

10/31/2025
11/5/2025
11/3/2025
11/5/2025
11/5/2025
11/6/2025
11/6/2025

11/15/2025
11/7/2025

11/14/2025

11/11/2025

11/16/2025

11/17/2025

11/17/2025

11/22/2025

11/19/2025

11/22/2025

11/21/2025

11/17/25

11/26/2025
12/3/2025
12/3/2025
12/3/2025
12/3/2025
12/4/2025
12/9/2025

12/10/2025

12/14/2025

12/14/2025

12/14/2025

12/14/2025

12/10/2025
11/9/2025

12/11/2025

12/11/2025

12/21/2025

12/21/2025

12:30:00 PM
9:20:00 AM
9:20:00 AM
10:00:00 AM
9:00:00 PM
9:00:00 AM
9:00:00 PM
9:00:00 PM
2:30:00 PM
2:30:00 PM
4:41:00 PM
9:00:00 AM
11:00:00 AM
3:30:00 PM
11:00:00 AM
9:30:00 AM
9:30:00 AM
1:30:00 PM
2:50:00 PM
1:30:00 PM
6:30:00 PM
10:00:00 AM
9:00:00 PM
12:30:00 PM
12:30:00 PM
6:00:00 PM
6:00:00 PM
12:00:00 PM
1:30:00 PM
12:30:00 PM
11:00:00 AM
11:00:00 AM
11:00:00 AM
11:00:00 AM
12:30:00 PM
8:31:00 PM
12:00:00 PM
12:00:00 PM
7:00:00 PM
7:00:00 PM

64:30:00
118:49:00
118:49:00

45:30:00

95:15:00

35:15:00

95:15:00

95:15:00

54:40:00

54:40:00

0:01:00

40:20:00
167:23:00

95:50:00
167:25:00
167:50:00
167:50:00
148:05:00

77:25:00
148:05:00
119:45:00

14:10:00

24:00:00
122:45:00
122:30:00

93:31:00

93:31.00

24:30:00
137:38:00
100:35:00
167:20:00
167:20:00
167:20:00
167:20:00

23:30:00

0:01:00

39:30:00

39:30:00
166:05:00
166:05:00

Safety of other juveniles on unit
Safety of other juveniles on unit
Safety of other juveniles on unit
Safety of other juveniles on unit
Safety of other juveniles on unit
Safety of other juveniles on unit
Safety of other juveniles on unit
Safety of other juveniles on unit
Safety of other juveniles on unit
Safety of other juveniles on unit
Safety of other juveniles on unit
Safety of other juveniles on unit
Safety of other juveniles on unit
Safety of other juveniles on unit
Safety of other juveniles on unit
Safety of other juveniles on unit
Safety of other juveniles on unit
Safety of other juveniles on unit
Safety of other juveniles on unit
Safety of other juveniles on unit
Safety of other juveniles on unit
Safety of other juveniles on unit
Safety of other juveniles on unit
Safety of other juveniles on unit
Safety of other juveniles on unit
Safety of other juveniles on unit
Safety of other juveniles on unit
Safety of other juveniles on unit
Safety of other juveniles on unit
Safety of other juveniles on unit
Safety of other juveniles on unit
Safety of other juveniles on unit
Safety of other juveniles on unit
Safety of other juveniles on unit
Safety of other juveniles on unit
Safety of other juveniles on unit
Safety of other juveniles on unit
Safety of other juveniles on unit
Safety of other juveniles on unit
Safety of other juveniles on unit



Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

16
17
14
14
17
16
16
17
16
17
16
17
15
15
15
15

B = Black
W = White
B = Black
H = Hispanic
B = Black
H = Hispanic
B = Black

A = Asian or Pacific Islander

B = Black
B = Black
B = Black
B = Black
H = Hispanic
W = White
B = Black
H = Hispanic
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[Fighting]
[Fighting]
[Fighting]
[Fighting]
Assault
[Fighting]
[Fighting]
Assault
[Fighting]
[Fighting]
lerroristic Threat:
[Fighting]
[Fighting]
Assault
Assault
Terroristic Threat:

12/14/2025
12/14/2025
12/14/2025
12/14/2025
12/14/2025
12/15/2025
12/15/2025
12/18/2025
12/22/2025
12/22/2025
12/25/2025
12/27/2025
12/27/2025
12/28/2025
12/28/2025
12/30/2025

8:55:00 PM
8:55:00 PM
8:55:00 PM
8:55:00 PM
8:55:00 PM
11:10:00 AM
11:10:00 AM
7:25:00 PM
4:25:00 PM
4:25:00 PM
7:10:00 PM
8:40:00 AM
8:40:00 AM
5:28:00 PM
5:28:00 PM
8:00:00 PM

12/21/2025
12/21/2025
12/21/2025
12/21/2025
12/21/2025
12/19/2025
12/22/2025
12/21/2025
12/26/2025
12/26/2025
12/28/2025
12/30/2025
12/30/2025
1/1/2026
1/1/2026
1/2/2026

7:00:00 PM
7:00:00 PM
7:00:00 PM
7:00:00 PM
7:00:00 PM
7:00:00 PM
11:00:00 AM
1:00:00 PM
8:00:00 PM
8:00:00 PM
3:00:00 PM
9:00:00 PM
9:00:00 PM
7:00:00 AM
7:00:00 AM
3:00:00 PM

166:05:00
166:05:00
166:05:00
166:05:00
166:05:00
103:50:00
167:50:00
65:35:00
99:35:00
99:35:00
67:50:00
84:20:00
84:20:00
85:32:00
85:32:00
67:00:00

Safety of other juveniles on unit
Safety of other juveniles on unit
Safety of other juveniles on unit
Safety of other juveniles on unit
Safety of other juveniles on unit
Safety of other juveniles on unit
Safety of other juveniles on unit
Safety of other juveniles on unit
Safety of other juveniles on unit
Safety of other juveniles on unit
Safety of other juveniles on unit
Safety of other juveniles on unit
Safety of other juveniles on unit
Safety of other juveniles on unit
Safety of other juveniles on unit
Safety of other juveniles on unit
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