

**Douglas
County Youth
Center 2025 Q4**

**Restrictive
Housing
Report**

Gender	Age	Race	# of Staff on Unit at time of Restrictive Housing	# of Juveniles on Unit at time of Restrictive Housing	Infraction Reason(s)	Start Date	Start Time	End Date	End Time	Total Duration	Reason for not releasing juvenile from restrictive housing
Male	17	B = Black	1	6	[Fighting]	10/7/2025	12:15:00 PM	10/11/2025	10:00:00 PM	105:45:00	Safety of other juveniles on unit
Male	16	B = Black	1	6	[Fighting]	10/7/2025	12:15:00 PM	10/10/2025	12:00:00 PM	71:45:00	Safety of other juveniles on unit
Male	17	W = White	1	10	[Fighting]	10/9/2025	9:17:00 AM	10/10/2025	7:00:00 AM	21:43:00	Safety of other juveniles on unit
Male	16	W = White	1	10	[Fighting]	10/9/2025	9:17:00 AM	10/13/2025	10:10:00 AM	96:53:00	Safety of other juveniles on unit
Male	15	W = White	1	10	[Fighting]	10/9/2025	12:00:00 PM	10/14/2025	10:30:00 AM	118:30:00	Safety of other juveniles on unit
Male	15	B = Black	1	10	[Fighting]	10/9/2025	12:00:00 PM	10/10/2025	12:00:00 PM	24:00:00	Safety of other juveniles on unit
Male	15	A = Asian or Pacific Islander	1	11	[Fighting]	10/9/2025	5:45:00 PM	10/15/2025	3:00:00 PM	141:15:00	Safety of other juveniles on unit
Male	15		1	8	[Fighting]	10/10/2025	9:37:00 AM	10/15/2025	3:00:00 PM	125:23:00	Safety of other juveniles on unit
Male	16	B = Black	1	8	[Fighting]	10/10/2025	9:37:00 AM	10/15/2025	3:00:00 PM	125:23:00	Safety of other juveniles on unit
Male	16	B = Black	1	10	[Fighting]	10/11/2025	5:33:00 PM	10/13/2025	10:40:00 AM	41:07:00	Safety of other juveniles on unit
Male	15	B = Black	1	10	[Fighting]	10/11/2025	5:33:00 PM	10/12/2025	1:30:00 PM	19:57:00	Safety of other juveniles on unit
Male	15	A = Asian or Pacific Islander	1	7	[Fighting]	10/12/2025	9:45:00 AM	10/16/2025	10:15:00 AM	96:30:00	Safety of other juveniles on unit
Male	16		1	7	[Fighting]	10/12/2025	9:45:00 AM	10/16/2025	10:15:00 AM	96:30:00	Safety of other juveniles on unit
Male	16	B = Black	1	7	[Fighting]	10/12/2025	9:45:00 AM	10/16/2025	10:15:00 AM	96:30:00	Safety of other juveniles on unit
Male	14	B = Black	1	8	[Fighting]	10/12/2025	9:45:00 AM	10/17/2025	9:30:00 AM	119:45:00	Safety of other juveniles on unit
Male	14	B = Black	1	8	[Fighting]	10/12/2025	9:45:00 AM	10/17/2025	9:30:00 AM	119:45:00	Safety of other juveniles on unit
Male	17	B = Black	1	8	[Fighting]	10/12/2025	9:45:00 AM	10/19/2025	9:30:00 AM	167:45:00	Safety of other juveniles on unit
Male	15	B = Black	1	12	[Fighting]	10/13/2025	1:00:00 PM	10/14/2025	10:30:00 AM	21:30:00	Safety of other juveniles on unit
Male	14	B = Black	1	9	[Fighting]	10/17/2025	6:35:00 PM	10/22/2025	10:15:00 AM	111:40:00	Safety of other juveniles on unit
Male	16	B = Black	1	9	[Fighting]	10/17/2025	6:35:00 PM	10/22/2025	10:15:00 AM	111:40:00	Safety of other juveniles on unit
Male	15	B = Black	1	8	[Fighting]	10/17/2025	7:13:00 PM	10/21/2025	9:00:00 AM	85:47:00	Safety of other juveniles on unit
Male	16	B = Black	1	8	[Fighting]	10/17/2025	7:13:00 PM	10/20/2025	9:30:00 AM	62:17:00	Safety of other juveniles on unit
Male	14	B = Black	1	9	Assault	10/22/2025	10:29:00 AM	10/29/2025	10:00:00 AM	167:31:00	Safety of other juveniles on unit
Female	15	W = White	1	8	Assault	10/23/2025	12:00:00 PM	10/30/2025	12:00:00 PM	168:00:00	Safety of other juveniles on unit
Female	13	W = White	1	8	[Fighting]	10/23/2025	12:00:00 PM	10/30/2025	12:00:00 PM	168:00:00	Safety of other juveniles on unit
Female	16	W = White	1	8	[Fighting]	10/23/2025	12:00:00 PM	10/30/2025	12:00:00 PM	168:00:00	Safety of other juveniles on unit
Male	16	B = Black	1	8	[Fighting]	10/23/2025	8:00:00 PM	10/26/2025	12:30:00 PM	64:30:00	Safety of other juveniles on unit

Male	16	B = Black	1	10	[Fighting]	10/23/2025	8:00:00 PM	10/26/2025	12:30:00 PM	64:30:00	Safety of other juveniles on unit
Male	16	W = White	1	8	[Fighting]	10/29/2025	10:31:00 AM	11/3/2025	9:20:00 AM	118:49:00	Safety of other juveniles on unit
Male	17	H = Hispanic	1	8	[Fighting]	10/29/2025	10:31:00 AM	11/3/2025	9:20:00 AM	118:49:00	Safety of other juveniles on unit
Male	15	B = Black	1	6	Assault on Staff	10/29/2025	12:30:00 PM	10/31/2025	10:00:00 AM	45:30:00	Safety of other juveniles on unit
Male	15	A = Asian or Pacific Islander	1	8	Assault	11/1/2025	9:45:00 PM	11/5/2025	9:00:00 PM	95:15:00	Safety of other juveniles on unit
Male	15	B = Black	1	8	[Fighting]	11/1/2025	9:45:00 PM	11/3/2025	9:00:00 AM	35:15:00	Safety of other juveniles on unit
Male	18	B = Black	1	8	Assault	11/1/2025	9:45:00 PM	11/5/2025	9:00:00 PM	95:15:00	Safety of other juveniles on unit
Male	15	B = Black	1	8	Assault	11/1/2025	9:45:00 PM	11/5/2025	9:00:00 PM	95:15:00	Safety of other juveniles on unit
Male	15	B = Black	1	7	[Fighting]	11/4/2025	7:50:00 AM	11/6/2025	2:30:00 PM	54:40:00	Safety of other juveniles on unit
Male	15	B = Black	1	7	[Fighting]	11/4/2025	7:50:00 AM	11/6/2025	2:30:00 PM	54:40:00	Safety of other juveniles on unit
Male	16	B = Black	1	5	Terroristic Threats	11/15/2025	4:40:00 PM	11/15/2025	4:41:00 PM	0:01:00	Safety of other juveniles on unit
Female	16	B = Black	1	5	Terroristic Threats	11/5/2025	4:40:00 PM	11/7/2025	9:00:00 AM	40:20:00	Safety of other juveniles on unit
Female	15	B = Black	1	10	Assault	11/7/2025	11:37:00 AM	11/14/2025	11:00:00 AM	167:23:00	Safety of other juveniles on unit
Female	16	B = Black	2	5	Terroristic Threats	11/7/2025	3:40:00 PM	11/11/2025	3:30:00 PM	95:50:00	Safety of other juveniles on unit
Female	16	B = Black	1	10	Assault	11/9/2025	11:35:00 AM	11/16/2025	11:00:00 AM	167:25:00	Safety of other juveniles on unit
Male	17	B = Black	1	7	Assault	11/10/2025	9:40:00 AM	11/17/2025	9:30:00 AM	167:50:00	Safety of other juveniles on unit
Male	16	B = Black	1	7	Assault	11/10/2025	9:40:00 AM	11/17/2025	9:30:00 AM	167:50:00	Safety of other juveniles on unit
Male	17	B = Black	1	10	Assault	11/16/2025	9:25:00 AM	11/22/2025	1:30:00 PM	148:05:00	Safety of other juveniles on unit
Male	17	B = Black	1	10	[Fighting]	11/16/2025	9:25:00 AM	11/19/2025	2:50:00 PM	77:25:00	Safety of other juveniles on unit
Male	14	B = Black	1	10	Assault	11/16/2025	9:25:00 AM	11/22/2025	1:30:00 PM	148:05:00	Safety of other juveniles on unit
Female	15	B = Black	2	10	Terroristic Threats	11/16/2025	6:45:00 PM	11/21/2025	6:30:00 PM	119:45:00	Safety of other juveniles on unit
Female	15	B = Black	2	10	Terroristic Threats	11/16/2025	7:50:00 PM	11/17/25	10:00:00 AM	14:10:00	Safety of other juveniles on unit
Male	16	B = Black	1	7	Terroristic Threats	11/25/2025	9:00:00 PM	11/26/2025	9:00:00 PM	24:00:00	Safety of other juveniles on unit
Male	12	B = Black	1	11	Assault	11/28/2025	9:45:00 AM	12/3/2025	12:30:00 PM	122:45:00	Safety of other juveniles on unit
Male	15	H = Hispanic	1	11	Assault	11/28/2025	10:00:00 AM	12/3/2025	12:30:00 PM	122:30:00	Safety of other juveniles on unit
Female	17	W = White	1	6	[Fighting]	11/29/2025	8:29:00 PM	12/3/2025	6:00:00 PM	93:31:00	Safety of other juveniles on unit
Female	14	H = Hispanic	1	6	[Fighting]	11/29/2025	8:29:00 PM	12/3/2025	6:00:00 PM	93:31:00	Safety of other juveniles on unit
Male	16	B = Black	1	12	Terroristic Threats	12/3/2025	11:30:00 AM	12/4/2025	12:00:00 PM	24:30:00	Safety of other juveniles on unit
Male	16	B = Black	1	6	Assault	12/3/2025	7:52:00 PM	12/9/2025	1:30:00 PM	137:38:00	Safety of other juveniles on unit
Male	16	B = Black	1	9	Assault	12/6/2025	7:55:00 AM	12/10/2025	12:30:00 PM	100:35:00	Safety of other juveniles on unit
Male	15	A = Asian or Pacific Islander	1	9	Assault	12/7/2025	11:40:00 AM	12/14/2025	11:00:00 AM	167:20:00	Safety of other juveniles on unit
Male	15	A = Asian or Pacific Islander	1	9	Assault	12/7/2025	11:40:00 AM	12/14/2025	11:00:00 AM	167:20:00	Safety of other juveniles on unit
Male	16	B = Black	1	9	Assault	12/7/2025	11:40:00 AM	12/14/2025	11:00:00 AM	167:20:00	Safety of other juveniles on unit
Male	15	B = Black	1	9	Assault	12/7/2025	11:40:00 AM	12/14/2025	11:00:00 AM	167:20:00	Safety of other juveniles on unit
Male	12	B = Black	1	11	Assault	12/9/2025	1:00:00 PM	12/10/2025	12:30:00 PM	23:30:00	Safety of other juveniles on unit
Male	16	B = Black	1	9	[Fighting]	11/9/2025	8:30:00 PM	11/9/2025	8:31:00 PM	0:01:00	Safety of other juveniles on unit
Male	16	B = Black	1	9	[Fighting]	12/9/2025	8:30:00 PM	12/11/2025	12:00:00 PM	39:30:00	Safety of other juveniles on unit
Male	16	B = Black	1	9	[Fighting]	12/9/2025	8:30:00 PM	12/11/2025	12:00:00 PM	39:30:00	Safety of other juveniles on unit
Female	13	B = Black	1	8	[Fighting]	12/14/2025	8:55:00 PM	12/21/2025	7:00:00 PM	166:05:00	Safety of other juveniles on unit
Female	17	H = Hispanic	1	8	[Fighting]	12/14/2025	8:55:00 PM	12/21/2025	7:00:00 PM	166:05:00	Safety of other juveniles on unit

Female	16	B = Black	1	8	[Fighting]	12/14/2025	8:55:00 PM	12/21/2025	7:00:00 PM	166:05:00	Safety of other juveniles on unit
Female	17	W = White	1	8	[Fighting]	12/14/2025	8:55:00 PM	12/21/2025	7:00:00 PM	166:05:00	Safety of other juveniles on unit
Female	14	B = Black	1	8	[Fighting]	12/14/2025	8:55:00 PM	12/21/2025	7:00:00 PM	166:05:00	Safety of other juveniles on unit
Female	14	H = Hispanic	1	8	[Fighting]	12/14/2025	8:55:00 PM	12/21/2025	7:00:00 PM	166:05:00	Safety of other juveniles on unit
Female	17	B = Black	1	8	Assault	12/14/2025	8:55:00 PM	12/21/2025	7:00:00 PM	166:05:00	Safety of other juveniles on unit
Male	16	H = Hispanic	1	9	[Fighting]	12/15/2025	11:10:00 AM	12/19/2025	7:00:00 PM	103:50:00	Safety of other juveniles on unit
Male	16	B = Black	1	9	[Fighting]	12/15/2025	11:10:00 AM	12/22/2025	11:00:00 AM	167:50:00	Safety of other juveniles on unit
Male	17	A = Asian or Pacific Islander	1	12	Assault	12/18/2025	7:25:00 PM	12/21/2025	1:00:00 PM	65:35:00	Safety of other juveniles on unit
Male	16	B = Black	1	10	[Fighting]	12/22/2025	4:25:00 PM	12/26/2025	8:00:00 PM	99:35:00	Safety of other juveniles on unit
Male	17	B = Black	1	10	[Fighting]	12/22/2025	4:25:00 PM	12/26/2025	8:00:00 PM	99:35:00	Safety of other juveniles on unit
Female	16	B = Black	1	7	Terroristic Threat:	12/25/2025	7:10:00 PM	12/28/2025	3:00:00 PM	67:50:00	Safety of other juveniles on unit
Male	17	B = Black	1	11	[Fighting]	12/27/2025	8:40:00 AM	12/30/2025	9:00:00 PM	84:20:00	Safety of other juveniles on unit
Male	15	H = Hispanic	1	11	[Fighting]	12/27/2025	8:40:00 AM	12/30/2025	9:00:00 PM	84:20:00	Safety of other juveniles on unit
Male	15	W = White	1	12	Assault	12/28/2025	5:28:00 PM	1/1/2026	7:00:00 AM	85:32:00	Safety of other juveniles on unit
Male	15	B = Black	1	12	Assault	12/28/2025	5:28:00 PM	1/1/2026	7:00:00 AM	85:32:00	Safety of other juveniles on unit
Male	15	H = Hispanic	1	11	Terroristic Threat:	12/30/2025	8:00:00 PM	1/2/2026	3:00:00 PM	67:00:00	Safety of other juveniles on unit